CLAY & TIFFANY AFFORDABLE STUDENT HOUSING | DESIGN REVIEW APPLICATION: EA 17-108623 | 08 JUNE 2017 COVER Co1



TABLE OF CONTENTS

Co1
Co2
Co3
Co4
C05
C06
co7
Co8
€09
C10
Cc11
C12
C13
C14
C15
C16
C17
C18
C19
C20
C21
C22
C23
C24
C25
C26
C27
C28
C29
C30
C31
C32
C33

H CLAY & TIFFANY AFFORDABLE STUDENT HOUSING | DESIGN REVIEW APPLICATION: EA 17-108623 | 08 JUNE 2017

COVER

TABLE OF CONTENTS

AERIAL VIEW

STREET LEVEL VIEW

VIEW AT DOUBLE-HEIGHT COMMUNITY ROOM
VIEW AT MARCHE

VIEW AT CAMERON

VICINITY MAP

BLOCK STUDY

SITE & CONTEXT PHOTOS
PRECEDENTS

DESIGN DIAGRAMS

DESIGN DIAGRAMS
PROCESS - COMMUNITY GATHERING SPACES
PROCESS - STREET LEVEL
SITE PLAN

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 2

LEVEL 3

LEVEL 4

LEVEL 5

LEVEL 6

ROOF PLAN

NORTH ELEVATION

EAST ELEVATION

SOUTH ELEVATION

WEST ELEVATION

BUILDING SECTION (EAST-WEST)
COURTYARD SUN EXPOSURE
TYPICAL PANEL

TYPICAL BRICK PIER
MATERIALS

DESIGN DEVELOPMENT

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Co02



Co03

AERIAL VIEW

W= = YR

CLAY & TIFFANY AFFORDABLE STUDENT HOUSING | DESIGN REVIEW APPLICATION: EA 17-108623 | 08 JUNE 2017




Co4

STREET LEVEL VIEW

A
T

CLAY & TIFFANY AFFORDABLE STUDENT HOUSING | DESIGN REVIEW APPLICATION: EA 17-108623 | 08 JUNE 2017

SERA




\
3

s

CLAY & TIFFANY AFFORDABLE STUDENT HOUSING | DESIGN REVIEW APPLICATION: EA 17-108623 | 08 JUNE 2017 VIEW AT DOUBLE-HEIGHT COMMUNITY ROOM C05



| LRI

| =

] | ---l
THupEEE

—

=)

C06

VIEW AT MARCHE

CLAY & TIFFANY AFFORDABLE STUDENT HOUSING | DESIGN REVIEW APPLICATION: EA 17-108623 | 08 JUNE 2017



co7

VIEW AT CAMERON

CLAY & TIFFANY AFFORDABLE STUDENT HOUSING | DESIGN REVIEW APPLICATION: EA 17-108623 | 08 JUNE 2017

SERA




EXISTING TIFFANY AND CLAY APARTMENTS CAMERON APARTMENTS

o
e
e
—
s
=2

BENSON TOWER MUSEUM PLACE APARTMENTS SKY 3 APARTMENTS THE JEFFREY APARTMENTS

H CLAY & TIFFANY AFFORDABLE STUDENT HOUSING | DESIGN REVIEW APPLICATION: EA 17-108623 | 08 JUNE 2017 SITE & CONTEXT PHOTOS C10



BRICK PRECEDENTS PANEL PRECEDENTS

H CLAY & TIFFANY AFFORDABLE STUDENT HOUSING | DESIGN REVIEW APPLICATION: EA 17-108623 | 08 JUNE 2017 PRECEDENTS c11


patrickt
Rectangle


K —

=3 : e
;> = ! ! = = s
w s r S
}' - r { b | r

M\\\\

H CLAY & TIFFANY AFFORDABLE STUDENT HOUSING | DESIGN REVIEW APPLICATION: EA 17-108623 | 08 JUNE 2017 DESIGN DIAGRAMS C12



EXPrRESs BLDG +roGraM

BuIPING CORNER.
ExPRESSEP

H CLAY & TIFFANY AFFORDABLE STUDENT HOUSING | DESIGN REVIEW APPLICATION: EA 17-108623 | 08 JUNE 2017

G Psu

/7% Ave

‘?‘____-

‘ ‘%‘\Wﬁ@; .

A\

‘
\
L

|

NN

=

{“{ {;*f‘ﬂ\i Lf e f ?f
GEr

DESIGN DIAGRAMS

C13



C14

R

.9 7]

EO M.W\ L
SR %>

B\ ) R A
SR\ A <= N A

FHE TR Ee e QI W\ ==
F RN IR SS wm— 1)
4 7 - ; .\

¢ 'M’M

Gem

X"

-
B
»
|
:
r i
i
1
[
!
i 5l

i F 3
|

i

it gyl

-
i ]

|
TH
THIN SHEWL . AT THEUMTS.,
EXTHNIING CORNER.
N e 4.

M~
T | =S
! ., <
==l = =
o -
= = \ 2
E ,, 2
\.-w ‘. - \ 3
\ -
‘ , g
o
Y/, 3 : / -
Z ' ~
: \ ‘ -
/HE il , =
- - .¥ = .N
. S
\.,‘\v _AIH
%y \ 5
o
o
<C
=
/ L
/ =
(I}
2 o
=
\4 =
| N
= a
(]
(@)
’ =
n
3
I
T
=
L
B [m)
— D
T E T = = ) n_N
(NN
j—|
2
=
(@]
L
L
<C
>
=
<C
L
L
T
o
>
<C
—
O




————

e

SERA

CLAY & TIFFANY AFFORDABLE STUDENT HOUSING | DESIGN REVIEW APPLICATION: EA 17-108623 | 08 JUNE 2017

PROCESS - STREET LEVEL C15



SW CLAY STREET

SW 12TH AVENUE
SW 11TH AVENUE

SW MARKET STREET

@ 0 8 16 32 48'

SV CLAY & TIFFANY AFFORDABLE STUDENT HOUSING | DESIGN REVIEW APPLICATION: EA 17-108623 | 08 JUNE 2017 SITE PLAN C16



SW CLAY STREET

AN

UTILITY

VAULT m

. I
—
R R
|STAIR 2 wa
|
F—ge= - WORK
e e S ROOM
= —-C
( )
Ci A=
aE= LOBBY
B RR
I
A
COMMERCIAL/RETAIL
ELEV 1T
IL ELE IOEOR J
PROPERTY LINE ELEC :‘r.' L — b —J |
= H ‘|
JAN TAIRT,,
OUTL'NE OF T T = T
ADJACENT BUILDING u PO LA ]
I
BIKE ROOM — = = =
FIRE
COMMAND FIRE I
PUMP L
- §
== = —
| LOADING |
FACILITIES L —— — = ‘
I
GENERATOR TRASH WATER |
7
PROPERTY LINE
OUTLINE OF
ADJACENT BUILDING

CLAY & TIFFANY AFFORDABLE STUDENT HOUSING | DESIGN REVIEW APPLICATION: EA 17-108623 | 08 JUNE 2017

CANOPY ABOVE
%é/ PROPERTY LINE

CANOPY ABOVE

)

SW 11TH AVENUE ./ |\

0| 4| 8'

LEVEL 1

2

c17



CANOPY BELOW

CANOPY BELOW \

=

STAIR
~—{ stupio sTubio | stubio | stubio | sTubio
S
CORRIDOR
E—=9F — =
E EL%MP%OR ]
sTuDiO | STuDIO sTupio] stupo B |- —
1 o
(HEH T

- } ELEC/DATA

el

TERRACE ‘ GAME/LAUNDRY

L]

CLAY & TIFFANY AFFORDABLE STUDENT HOUSING | DESIGN REVIEW APPLICATION: EA 17-108623 | 08 JUNE 2017

STUDIO STUDIO

STUDIO

STUDIO

STUDIO

STUDIO

COMMUNITY
KITCHEN

/ CANOPY BELOW

/ CANOPY BELOW

X

0|

LEVEL 2

16'

24

C18


patrickt
Snapshot


@
>
P

i

STUDIO STUDIO STUDIO STUDIO § STUDIO

8
£

=

STUDIO | STUDIO

STUDIO | STUDIO

STUDIO

STUDIO

CLAY & TIFFANY AFFORDABLE STUDENT HOUSING | DESIGN REVIEW APPLICATION: EA 17-108623 | 08 JUNE 2017

2 BEDROOM

STUDIO

STUDIO

STUDIO

STUDIO

X

0|

4|

8'

LEVEL 3

16'

24

C19



STUDIO

STUDIO STUDIO | STUDIO STUDIO STUDIO

CORRIDOR
m ]
asmon

STuDIO | STUDIO STUDIO
L

STAIR1

ELEC/DATA

STUDIO

STUDIO

STUDIO

CLAY & TIFFANY AFFORDABLE STUDENT HOUSING | DESIGN REVIEW APPLICATION: EA 17-108623 | 08 JUNE 2017

*

COMML*:JITY

GATHERING
SPACE &
KITCH

STUDIO

STUDIO

STUDIO

STUDIO

STUDIO

X

0|

LEVEL 4

16'

24

C20



STAIR 2
= STUDIO STUDIO STUDIO | STUDIO STUDIO UPPER
—— COMMUNI
— GATHERING &
STUDY E
CORRIDOR
LI STUDIO
\  ELEVATOR |
L4, L]

STUDIO STUDIO | STUDIO j STUDIO

i STUDIO

ELEC/DATA
STUDIO
STUDIO
STUDIO
STUDIO
STUDIO STUDIO

@ 0 4 8 16' 24

CLAY & TIFFANY AFFORDABLE STUDENT HOUSING | DESIGN REVIEW APPLICATION: EA 17-108623 | 08 JUNE 2017 LEVEL 5 C21



| STUDIO

STUDIO § STUDIO

CLAY & TIFFANY AFFORDABLE STUDENT HOUSING | DESIGN REVIEW APPLICATION: EA 17-108623 | 08 JUNE 2017

STUDIO

STUDIO

STUDIO

STUDIO

STUDIO | STUDIO

CORRIDOR

F
m
L2
>
g
A
L

1l
I
__l

IR/
J

ELEC/DATA

STUDIO

STUDIO

STUDIO

1 BEDROOM

STUDIO

STUDIO

STUDIO

STUDIO

STUDIO

X

0|

LEVEL 6

16'

24

C22



RO

N2
()

X
I

\g

SRR B ARA B EeEENEA

il
ViN/ @
"
O
)

)

W)

<)

A}
LIANL AN AN

RY

N N7/ N/ N N/ N/ N/ N/ N

A
A

@N(\N(\ N
:lﬁ panll o= e
ok

N

()

N
JiN)

N AN
PRANWIA
()

ELEVATOR/STAIR OVERRUN ———

TN ST T AN
il
s

X
N
()

J
\/:‘
()

/)

el

(\A\,ﬂ\ A eSS A S IrSrSl
\"\ - . Al \; - \’\\ ‘\l

ECO ROOF
RTU

@ 0 4 8 16' 24'

CLAY & TIFFANY AFFORDABLE STUDENT HOUSING | DESIGN REVIEW APPLICATION: EA 17-108623 | 08 JUNE 2017 ROOF PLAN C23



T/0 PARAPET CURTAIN WALL PROFILE METAL PANEL AT PENTHOUSE

263-9"

S

ROOF
258-9"

L16
249-3"

L15
239-9"

L14
230-3"

L13
220-9"

L12
211-3"

L11
201'-9"

& 6 & & o6 o

CEMENTITIOUS PANEL A
CEMENTITIOUS PANEL B

CEMENTITIOUS PANEL C (STRIATED)

VINYL WINDOWS

L10
192-3"

L9
182-9"

L8
173-3"

& 6
163-9"

L7
163-9"

L6
154'-3"

L5
144'-9"

L4
135-3"

L3
125-9"

& 6 & o

1 1 l_gll ‘ 9"‘6" ‘ 9"6“ ‘ 9"6“ ‘ 9!_6" ‘ 9"6“ ‘ 9"6“ ‘ 9!_6" ‘ 9!_6" ‘ 9"6“} ‘ 9!_6" ‘ 9!_6" ‘ 9"6“ ‘ 9"6“ ‘ 9!_6" ‘ 5!_0"

L2
114-0"

$

140"

=n =1

L1 d .
A" —\
100'-0 . ARCHITECTURAL LOUVER

STEEL CANOPY METAL WALL PANEL ALUMINUM STOREFRONT

H CLAY & TIFFANY AFFORDABLE STUDENT HOUSING | DESIGN REVIEW APPLICATION: EA 17-108623 | 08 JUNE 2017

NORTH ELEVATION C24



SERA

CEMENTITIOUS PANEL A

CEMENTITIOUS PANEL B

CEMENTITIOUS PANEL C
(STRIATED)

VINYL WINDOWS

CURTAIN WALL

= |

|

I

I

L1

H

I
1

ER B EHpER

A

|

3 man mm mm

BRICK VENEER

i EH =

1]

CEMENTITIOUS PANEL B

T/O PARAPET
e 5 263'-9"

ROOF

258'-9"

L16

249'-3"

L15

239-9"

L14

230"-3"

L13

e ¢ ¢ ¢ ¢

220"-9"

L12

)

211"-3"

L11
G 201 I_gll

L10
G 1 921_3"

L9

)

182'-9"

L8

173-3"

L7

163'-9"

L6

154'-3"

L5

1449"

L4

SECTIONAL GARAGE DOOR
WITH OBSCURE GLAZING

CLAY & TIFFANY AFFORDABLE STUDENT HOUSING | DESIGN REVIEW APPLICATION: EA 17-108623 | 08 JUNE 2017

ALUMINUM STOREFRONT

135'-3"

L3

e ¢ ¢ O O ¢

125'-9"

L2

STEEL CANOPY

)

114'-0"

S L1
100'-0"

EAST ELEVATION C25



CEMENTITIOUS PANEL B

CEMENTITIOUS PANEL A T/0 PARAPET
G 263'_9“
= y —N
o
' -' ROOF
d i m S—w
i i g
- — L16
I I . s 249'_3“
i i g
- = L15
. . s 239'_9“
VINYL WINDOWS ' i i @ .
G U n
CEMENTITIOUS PANEL C b B i . 2303
(STRIATED) l i i %
S| - = o L3
; —— T _ 220-0"
i i £
- = L12
| T S s O s I e i ST
| i i ©
- - L11
l : T T T T ) e
o
~ L10
5 e s ey o O e ) Sz
mEE . o
HAEN Lo PN,
T T T 182-9"
EEE EFYNEEElm o —
S A
W e———— . 173-3"
pEh Nan o A N e
ll % 63-9
[o>)
L6
II . s 154'_3“
i >
i o,
'll . 144-9"
©
| > y
] Sz
||l =
PN
125-9"
>
"""""""""""""""""""""" i L2
— - S—uw
2
o
- Aﬁgu—
100-0"

CLAY & TIFFANY AFFORDABLE STUDENT HOUSING | DESIGN REVIEW APPLICATION: EA 17-108623 | 08 JUNE 2017 SOUTH ELEVATION C26



T/O PARAPET

%5 O
ROOF 3
258" _
©
16 1°
2493" )
©
15 o 1°
239.0" _
[{e)
Lt o 1°
2303" )
©
L13 o 1°
2209" )
©
L2 1
213 _
[{e)
L1 o 1
201-9" _
[{e)
L0 o 1
192-3" )
©
IS ol
829" @l
- | o
LIPS 1°
733 _
©
7 & 1°
163-9" )
[{e)
LIPS 17,
543" F
©
5 o 1°
459" _
[{e)
U & 1°
135-3" )
©
KPS 1°
259"
>
L2
o © n
3
L1 2
100|-0" e Av

H CLAY & TIFFANY AFFORDABLE STUDENT HOUSING | DESIGN REVIEW APPLICATION: EA 17-108623 | 08 JUNE 2017

— U
IR

T
= ||

A .-I

|

L 1] e N ]

N

N

CEMENTITIOUS PANEL B

VINYL WINDOWS

CEMENTITIOUS PANEL A

CEMENTITIOUS PANEL B

CEMENTITIOUS PANEL C
(STRIATED)

[
B
1l
[
L
)|

|
Ol
‘I:l
r

@
@

0
O
]
lil{

| N

[ ]
|
=s

| ——saa
WEST ELEVATION C27



|

STUDIO -1 stupio

I\

STUDIO .| stupio

|

LT T LU | stuoo L] sTupio

|
]

STUDIO .| stupio

sTuDIO (ANSI A)| | | sTuDIO

STUDIO -| sTupbio

— 1T L STUDIO .| sTtupbio

STUDIO i > STUDIO

] 11 LIl | sTupio .| stupio

STUDIO (ANSI A)' |- | STUDIO

Ny el ieniEl I | STUDIO - STUDIO

STUDIO -] stupio

STUDIO -1 stupio

STUDIO | sTtupbio

GAME/LAUNDRY] | |  sTubio

| LOADING

/ / / /
N\ N\ N\ N\ N\

CLAY & TIFFANY AFFORDABLE STUDENT HOUSING | DESIGN REVIEW APPLICATION: EA 17-108623 | 08 JUNE 2017 BUILDING SECTION (EAST-WEST) C28



1:30 PM (JUNE 20TH) 3:00 PM (JUNE 20TH)

H CLAY & TIFFANY AFFORDABLE STUDENT HOUSING | DESIGN REVIEW APPLICATION: EA 17-108623 | 08 JUNE 2017 COURTYARD SUN EXPOSURE C29



SHEET METAL RETURN

PERFORATED METAL
PANEL AT UNIT EXHAUST CEMENTITIOUS BOARD
T N
| |
| |
| |
|
—
r y j
% - &
I
20" 5.0"R.O. 40" 20" (VARIES)
ﬂ

11'-0" STANDARD

2

@ TYPICAL PANEL - PLAN VIEW

CLAY & TIFFANY AFFORDABLE STUDENT HOUSING | DESIGN REVIEW APPLICATION: EA 17-108623 | 08 JUNE 2017

@ TYPICAL PANEL - AXON

TYPICAL PANEL

C30



Hi /]
ALUMINUM % - 2]
STOREFRONT ] k4

S| [0391R32T3
BRICK VENEER ool = [oes
BACKUP FRAMING

11/ L 11" Lm/ "
BRICK VENEER T

@ TYPICAL BRICK PIER - PLAN

@ TYPICAL BRICK PIER - AXON

H CLAY & TIFFANY AFFORDABLE STUDENT HOUSING | DESIGN REVIEW APPLICATION: EA 17-108623 | 08 JUNE 2017 TYPICAL BRICK PIER C31



BRICK VENEER CEMENTITIOUS PANEL

ALUMINUM STOREFRONT CURTAIN WALL SYSTEM

CLAY & TIFFANY AFFORDABLE STUDENT HOUSING | DESIGN REVIEW APPLICATION: EA 17-108623 | 08 JUNE 2017 MATERIALS C32




C33

DESIGN DEVELOPMENT

AR A S———
= A S— i, T A . —— S 1 i T ——

R . e e R R o e S D S o e e 5 R S

L 7 7 7 ] 4 T

—_—— e e

|

CURRENT EXTERIOR DESIGN

PREVIOUS EXTERIOR DESIGN

CLAY & TIFFANY AFFORDABLE STUDENT HOUSING | DESIGN REVIEW APPLICATION: EA 17-108623 | 08 JUNE 2017




	C01 - COVER
	Sheets
	C01 - COVER


	C02 - TABLE OF CONTENTS
	Sheets
	C02 - TABLE OF CONTENTS


	C03 - AERIAL VIEW
	Sheets
	C03 - AERIAL VIEW


	C04 - STREET LEVEL VIEW
	Sheets
	C04 - STREET LEVEL VIEW


	C05 - VIEW AT DOUBLE-HEIGHT COMMUNITY ROOM
	C06 - VIEW AT MARCHE
	Sheets
	C06 - VIEW AT MARCHE


	C07 - VIEW AT CAMERON
	Sheets
	C07 - VIEW AT CAMERON


	C10 - SITE & CONTEXT PHOTOS
	Sheets
	C01 - COVER
	C02 - TABLE OF CONTENTS
	C03 - AERIAL VIEW
	C04 - STREET LEVEL VIEW
	C05 - VIEW AT DOUBLE-HEIGHT COMMUNITY ROOM
	C06 - VIEW AT MARCHE
	C07 - VIEW AT CAMERON
	C10 - SITE & CONTEXT PHOTOS
	C11 - PRECEDENTS
	C12 - DESIGN DIAGRAMS
	C13 - DESIGN DIAGRAMS
	C14 - PROCESS - COMMUNITY GATHERING SPACES
	C15 - PROCESS - STREET LEVEL


	C11 - PRECEDENTS
	Sheets
	C01 - COVER
	C02 - TABLE OF CONTENTS
	C03 - AERIAL VIEW
	C04 - STREET LEVEL VIEW
	C05 - VIEW AT DOUBLE-HEIGHT COMMUNITY ROOM
	C06 - VIEW AT MARCHE
	C07 - VIEW AT CAMERON
	C10 - SITE & CONTEXT PHOTOS
	C11 - PRECEDENTS
	C12 - DESIGN DIAGRAMS
	C13 - DESIGN DIAGRAMS
	C14 - PROCESS - COMMUNITY GATHERING SPACES
	C15 - PROCESS - STREET LEVEL


	C12 - DESIGN DIAGRAMS
	Sheets
	C01 - COVER
	C02 - TABLE OF CONTENTS
	C03 - AERIAL VIEW
	C04 - STREET LEVEL VIEW
	C05 - VIEW AT DOUBLE-HEIGHT COMMUNITY ROOM
	C06 - VIEW AT MARCHE
	C07 - VIEW AT CAMERON
	C10 - SITE & CONTEXT PHOTOS
	C11 - PRECEDENTS
	C12 - DESIGN DIAGRAMS
	C13 - DESIGN DIAGRAMS
	C14 - PROCESS - COMMUNITY GATHERING SPACES
	C15 - PROCESS - STREET LEVEL


	C13 - DESIGN DIAGRAMS
	Sheets
	C01 - COVER
	C02 - TABLE OF CONTENTS
	C03 - AERIAL VIEW
	C04 - STREET LEVEL VIEW
	C05 - VIEW AT DOUBLE-HEIGHT COMMUNITY ROOM
	C06 - VIEW AT MARCHE
	C07 - VIEW AT CAMERON
	C10 - SITE & CONTEXT PHOTOS
	C11 - PRECEDENTS
	C12 - DESIGN DIAGRAMS
	C13 - DESIGN DIAGRAMS
	C14 - PROCESS - COMMUNITY GATHERING SPACES
	C15 - PROCESS - STREET LEVEL


	C14 - PROCESS - COMMUNITY GATHERING SPACES
	Sheets
	C01 - COVER
	C02 - TABLE OF CONTENTS
	C03 - AERIAL VIEW
	C04 - STREET LEVEL VIEW
	C05 - VIEW AT DOUBLE-HEIGHT COMMUNITY ROOM
	C06 - VIEW AT MARCHE
	C07 - VIEW AT CAMERON
	C10 - SITE & CONTEXT PHOTOS
	C11 - PRECEDENTS
	C12 - DESIGN DIAGRAMS
	C13 - DESIGN DIAGRAMS
	C14 - PROCESS - COMMUNITY GATHERING SPACES
	C15 - PROCESS - STREET LEVEL


	C15 - PROCESS - STREET LEVEL
	Sheets
	C01 - COVER
	C02 - TABLE OF CONTENTS
	C03 - AERIAL VIEW
	C04 - STREET LEVEL VIEW
	C05 - VIEW AT DOUBLE-HEIGHT COMMUNITY ROOM
	C06 - VIEW AT MARCHE
	C07 - VIEW AT CAMERON
	C10 - SITE & CONTEXT PHOTOS
	C11 - PRECEDENTS
	C12 - DESIGN DIAGRAMS
	C13 - DESIGN DIAGRAMS
	C14 - PROCESS - COMMUNITY GATHERING SPACES
	C15 - PROCESS - STREET LEVEL


	C16 - SITE PLAN
	Sheets
	C16 - SITE PLAN


	C17 - LEVEL 1
	Sheets
	C17 - LEVEL 1


	C18 - LEVEL 2
	Sheets
	C18 - LEVEL 2


	C19 - LEVEL 3
	Sheets
	C19 - LEVEL 3


	C20 - LEVEL 4
	Sheets
	C20 - LEVEL 4


	C21 - LEVEL 5
	Sheets
	C21 - LEVEL 5


	C22 - LEVEL 6
	Sheets
	C22 - LEVEL 6


	C23 - ROOF PLAN
	Sheets
	C23 - ROOF PLAN


	C24 - NORTH ELEVATION
	Sheets
	C24 - NORTH ELEVATION


	C25 - EAST ELEVATION
	Sheets
	C25 - EAST ELEVATION


	C26 - SOUTH ELEVATION
	Sheets
	C26 - SOUTH ELEVATION


	C27 - WEST ELEVATION
	Sheets
	C27 - WEST ELEVATION


	C28 - BUILDING SECTION
	Sheets
	C28 - BUILDING SECTION (EAST-WEST)


	C29 - COURTYARD
	Sheets
	C29 - COURTYARD SUN EXPOSURE


	C30 - TYPICAL PANEL
	Sheets
	C30 - TYPICAL PANEL


	C31 - TYPICAL BRICK PIER
	Sheets
	C31 - TYPICAL BRICK PIER


	C32 - MATERIALS
	Sheets
	C32 - MATERIALS


	C33 - DESIGN DEVELOPMENT
	Sheets
	C33 - DESIGN DEVELOPMENT



